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Chemical Engineering (/postgraduate/courses/cpd/epslisting.aspx#ChemicalEngineering)
Civil Engineering

Metallurgy and Materials Engineering
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Chemical Engineering
. Food Quality and Health Masters/MSc/PGDip/PGCert (/postgraduate/courses/taught/chemical-engineering/food-quality-health-msc.aspx)

° Food Safety, Hygiene and Management Masters/MSc/PG Diploma/PG Certificate (/postgraduate/courses/taught/chemical-engineering/food-safety-
hygiene.aspx)

. Professional Doctorate in Agriculture and Food (/postgraduate/courses/research/chemical-engineering/professional-doctorate-agriculture-food.aspx)

Civil Engineering

° Civil Engineering Masters/MSc/Diploma (/postgraduate/courses/taught/civil-engineering/civil-engineering.aspx

° Construction Management Masters/MSc/Diploma (/postgraduate/courses/taught/civil-engineering/construction-management.aspx)

. HDM4 course in Road Management (/postgraduate/courses/cpd/civil-engineering/hdm4.aspx)
. iRAP course in Road Safety (/postgraduate/courses/cpd/civil-engineering/irap.aspx)

industry.aspx)
. Electrical Power Systems Masters/MSc (/postgraduate/courses/taught/eese/electrical-power-systems.aspx)

. Electrical Power Systems with Advanced Research Masters/MSc (Two Year) (/postgraduate/courses/taught/eese/electrical-power-systems-advanced-
research.aspx)

. Electrical Transportation Systems and Infrastructure Masters/MSc/PG Diploma/PG Certificate (/postgraduate/courses/taught/eese/electrical-
transportation.aspx)

. Electromagnetic Sensor Networks Masters/MSc (/postgraduate/courses/taught/eese/electromagnetic-sensor-networks.aspx)
. Electromagnetic Sensor Networks Masters/MSc with Industrial Studies (/postgraduate/courses/taught/eese/electromagnetic-sensor-networks-industry.aspx)
. Electronic and Computer Engineering Masters/MSc (/postgraduate/courses/taught/eese/electronic-computer-engineering.aspx)

. Embedded Systems Masters/MSc (/postgraduate/courses/taught/eese/embedded-systems.aspx)
. Embedded Systems Masters/MSc with Industrial Studies (/postgraduate/courses/taught/eese/embedded-systems-industry.aspx)
. Physics for Radio Engineering Masters/MSc (/postgraduate/courses/taught/eese/physics-radio-engineering.aspx)

top (/postgraduate/courses/cpd/epslisting.aspx)

Physics and Astronomy
. Physics and Technology of Nuclear Reactors Masters\MSc (/postgraduate/courses/taught/physics/physics-technology-nuclear-reactors.aspx)
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